GOVERNMENT OF THE DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA
Department of Health

Health Regulation and Licensing Administration
for the Pharmaceutical Control Division

PHARMACY
LICENSE
NUMBER
RX0900367

RX0500340

RX0400331

RX9700276
RX0200321

RX0000294

RX8800018

RX8800027

RX9200211

RX9300229

RX1000377

RX1000378

RX1000379
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Licensed Community Pharmacies as of June 25, 2010

PHARMACY NAME

AIDS HEALTHCARE FOUNDATIONS

ALPHA DRUGS

APEX CARE PHARMACY

BIOSCRIP PHARMACY
CAPITOL HILL CARE PHARMACY

CAREPLUS CVS/PHARMACY #2733

CATHEDRAL PHARMACY

CENTER PHARMACY

CHEVY CHASE PHARMACY

COLUMBIA HEIGHTS PHARMACY

CVS/ PHARMACY #1333

CVS/ PHARMACY #1334

CVS/ PHARMACY #1335

PHARMACY ADDRESS

DBA AHF PHARMACY

2141 K ST NW STE 606-RX
WASHINGTON DC 20037
1638 RST NW STE 1
WASHINGTON DC 20009
MATRIX CORPORATION
4047 MINNESOTA AVE NE
WASHINGTON DC 20019
1325 14TH ST NW
WASHINGTON DC 20005
650 PENNSYLVANIA AVE SE
WASHINGTON DC 20010
PROCARE PHARMACY LLC
1601 17TH ST NW
WASHINGTON DC 20009

P AND M PHARMACY INC
3000 CONNECTICUT AVE NW
WASHINGTON DC 20018
HAR KEN INC

4900 MASSACHUSETTS AVE NW

WASHINGTON DC 20016

BEST CARE PHARMACY OF MD

INC

3812 NORTHAMPTON ST NW
WASHINGTON DC 20015
SIERRA INTERNATIONAL
PHARMACEUTICAL CORP
3316 14TH ST NW
WASHINGTON DC 2010
3601 12TH STREET NE
WASHINGTON DC 20017
717 14TH STREET NW
WASHINGTON DC 20005
3240 PENNSYLVANIA AVE SE
WASHINGTON DC 20020

TELEPHONE
NUMBER

(202)293-8695

(202)265-7979

(202)388-1900

(202)332-8811
(202)548-0008

(202)588-0186

(202)265-1300

(202)363-9240

(202)966-8600

(202)232-1455

(202)529-8559

(202)737-9525

(202)584-5700



PHARMACY
LICENSE
NUMBER
RX1000380
RX1000381
RX1000372
RX1000382
RX1000383
RX1000384
RX1000385
RX1000386
RX1000388
RX1000389
RX1000391
RX1000392
RX1000393
RX1000394
RX1000395
RX1000396
RX1000373
RX1000397
RX1000375
RX1000398
RX1000399

RX1000400

RX1000401
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PHARMACY NAME

CVS/ PHARMACY #1337
CVS/ PHARMACY #1338
CVS/ PHARMACY #1340
CVS/ PHARMACY #1341
CVS/ PHARMACY #1342
CVS/ PHARMACY #1343
CVS/ PHARMACY #1345
CVS/ PHARMACY #1346
CVS/ PHARMACY #1348
CVS/ PHARMACY #1349
CVS/ PHARMACY #1353
CVS/ PHARMACY #1355
CVS/ PHARMACY #1358
CVS/ PHARMACY #1360
CVS/ PHARMACY #1362
CVS/ PHARMACY #1363
CVS/ PHARMACY #1364
CVS/ PHARMACY #1365
CVS/ PHARMACY #1366
CVS/ PHARMACY #1839
CVS/ PHARMACY #1841
CVS/ PHARMACY #2075

CVS/ PHARMACY #2104

PHARMACY ADDRESS

1403 WISCONSIN AVE NW
WASHINGTON DC 20007
661 PENNSYLVANIA AVE SE
WASHINGTON DC 20003
845 BLADENSBURG ROAD NE
WASHINGTON DC 20002
1199 VERMONT AVE NW
WASHINGTON DC 20005
1901 PENNSYLVANIA AVE NW
WASHINGTON DC 20006
4851 MASSACHUSETTS AVE NW
WASHINGTON DC 20016

433 L'ENFANT PLAZE CENTER SW

WASHINGTON DC 20024
5550 CONNECTICUT AVE NW
WASHINGTON DC 20015
401 M STREET SW
WASHINGTON DC 20024
5227 GEORGIA AVE NW
WASHINGTON DC 20011
3327 CONNETICUT AVE NW
WASHINGTON DC 20008
1900 7TH STREET NW
WASHINGTON DC 20001
2125 E STREET NW
WASHINGTON DC 20037
2646 NAYLOR ROAD SE
WASHINGTON DC 20020
4309 CONNECTICUT AVE NW
WASHINGTON DC 20008
660 RHODE ISLAND AVE NE
WASHINGTON DC 20002
6514 GEORGIA AVE NW
WASHINGTON DC 20012
1637 P STREET NW
WASHINGTON DC 20036
128-130 KENNEDY STREET NW
WASHINGTON DC 20011
1990 K STREET NW
WASHINGTON DC 20006
2000 M STREET NW
WASHINGTON DC 20036
1500 K STREET NW
WASHINGTON DC 20005
5013 CONNECTICUT AVE NW
WASHINGTON DC 20008

TELEPHONE
NUMBER

(202)337-4848
(202)543-3305
(202)397-2600
(202)628-0720
(202)331-7077
(202)363-9554
(202)554-5270
(202)966-6600
(202)554-2144
(202)723-5811
(202)364-0603
(202)232-2201
(202)338-6337
(202)582-4800
(202)966-3023
(202)635-8520
(202)829-5234
(202)328-1250
(202)829-3235
(202)223-8735
(202)862-8417
(202)638-6250

(202)966-1815



PHARMACY
LICENSE
NUMBER
RX1000402
RX1000403
RX1000404
RX1000405
RX1000406
RX1000407
RX1000408
RX1000409
RX1000374
RX1000410

RX1000387

RX0600347

RX1000411
RX1000415
RX1000370
RX1000390
RX1000412
RX1000376
RX1000423

RX0800360

RX0800361
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PHARMACY NAME

CVS/ PHARMACY #2174
CVS/ PHARMACY #2204
CVS/ PHARMACY #2208
CVS/ PHARMACY #2330
CVS/ PHARMACY #2378
CVS/ PHARMACY #2490
CVS/ PHARMACY #2527
CVS/ PHARMACY #2817
CVS/ PHARMACY #2834
CVS/ PHARMACY #7218
CVS/PHARMACY # 1347

CVS/PHARMACY #0021

CVS/PHARMACY #1332
CVS/PHARMACY #1344
CVS/PHARMACY #1351
CVS/PHARMACY #1351
CVS/PHARMACY #1842
CVS/PHARMACY #22

CVS/PHARMACY #2787

CVS/PHARMACY #2847

CVS/PHARMACY #4546

PHARMACY ADDRESS

4555 WISCONSIN AVE NW
WASHINGTON DC 20016
4859 MACARTHUR BLVD NW
WASHINGTON DC 20007
2000 L ST NW

WASHINGTON DC 20036
110 CARROLL STREET NW
WASHINGTON DC 20012
2226 WISCONSIN AVE NW
WASHINGTON DC 20007
435 8TH STREET NW
WASHINGTON DC 20004
1025 CONNECTICUT AVE NW
WASHINGTON DC 20036
1418 P ST NW
WASHINGTON DC 20005
3031 14TH STREET NW
WASHINGTON DC 20009
400 MASSACHUSETTS AVE NW
WASHINGTON DC 20001
6-7 DUPONT CIRCLE NW
WASHINGTON DC 20036
DC CVS/PHARMACY LLC
1117 10TH ST NW UNIT C-1
WASHINGTON DC 20001
2530 VIRGINIA AVE NW
WASHINGTON DC 20037

500 12TH ST SE
WASHINGTON DC 20003
1755 COLUMBIA RD NW
WASHINGTON DC 20009
1700 COLUMBIA RD NW
WASHINGTON DC 20009
1275 PENNSYLVANIA AVE NW
WASHINGTON DC 20004

320 40TH STREET NE
WASHINGTON DC 20019
3642 GEORGIA AVE NW
WASHINGTON DC 20010

DC CVS/PHARMACY LLC
2000 PENNSYLVANIA AVE NW
WASHINGTON DC 20006

DC CVS/PHARMACY LLC
2129 14TH ST NW
WASHINGTON DC 20005

TELEPHONE
NUMBER

(202)537-1587
(202)965-6548
(202)452-6194
(202)722-7593
(202)944-8671
(202)783-4293
(202)785-3102
(202)939-5735
(202)332-4865
(202)289-2236
(202)785-1466

(202)326-1404

(202)333- 5031
(202)543-1555
(202)234-8601
(202)234-8601
(202) 63-8 4583

(202)396-2331

(202)466-3438

(202)299-0630



PHARMACY
LICENSE
NUMBER
RX0900366

RX0700352

RX1000414
RX1000371

RX8800012

RX8800041

RX0200327

RX8800113

RX0500335

RX0000306

RX0700353

RX0500336

RX0700351

RX8800077

RX1000420

RX0800357
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PHARMACY NAME

CVS/PHARMACY #6214

CVS/PHARMACY #6419

CVS/PHARMACY #7074
CVS/PHARMACY #7102

FOER'S PHARMACY

FOER'S PHARMACY

GIANT PHARMACY #375

GIANT PHARMACY #376

GIANT PHARMACY #378

GIANT PHARMACY #380

GIANT PHARMACY #384

GOODCARE PHARMACY

GOODCARE PHARMACY II' INC
GRUBB'S CARE PHARMACY
H STREET CARE PHARMACY AND

WELL NESS CENTER LLC
HARRIS TEETER PHARMACY #231

PHARMACY ADDRESS

DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA CVS
PHARMACY LLC

5335 WISCONSIN AVE NW
WASHINGTON DC 20005
DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA
CVS/PHARMACY LLC

1000 U ST NW
WASHINGTON DC 20001
2240 M ST NW
WASHINGTON DC 20037
1100 NEW JERSEY AVENUE SE
WASHINGTON DC 20003
FOER'S MEDICAL ARTS
PHARMACY OF K ST IN

2141 K ST NW
WASHINGTON DC 20037
FOER'S MEDICAL ARTS
PHARMACY OF DC

818 18TH STNW
WASHINGTON DC 20006
GIANT OF MARYLAND LLC
1050 BRENTWOOD RD NE
WASHINGTON DC 20018
GIANT OF MARYLAND LLC
1414 8TH ST NW
WASHINGTON DC 20001
GIANT OF MARYLAND LLC
1345 PARK RD NW
WASHINGTON DC 20010
GIANT OF MARYLAND LLC
3400 WISCONSIN AVE NW
WASHINGTON DC 20016
CAMP SIMMS

1535 ALABAMA AVE SE
WASHINGTON DC 20020
2906 MARTIN LUTHER KING JR
AVE SE

WASHINGTON DC 20032
1328 SOUTHERN AVE SE
WASHINGTON DC 20032
GRUBB'S PHARMACY OF DC INC
326 EAST CAPITOL ST SE
WASHINGTON DC 20003
812 H ST NE

WASHINGTON DC 20002
1631 KALORAMA RD NW STE 100
WASHINGTON DC 20009

TELEPHONE
NUMBER

(202)244-0575

(202)986-9209

(202)296-9876
(202)488-2364

(202)296-7190

(202)775-4400

(202)281-3901

(202)628-0577

(202)777-1078

(202)363-3809

(202)610-6450

(202)561-4343

(202)574-6680

(202)543-4400

(202)621-9665

(202)299-0874



PHARMACY
LICENSE
NUMBER
RX0800358

RX8800133

RX1000417

RX9200210

RX8800015

RX8800017
RX0400332

RX0000292

RX8800019

RX9400241

RX1000421

RX9100201

RX9300228

RX9300233

RX8800123
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PHARMACY NAME

HARRIS TEETER PHARMACY #282

MEDSTAR PHARMACY

MEDSTAR PHARMACY AT GTU
HOSPITAL
MORGAN PHARMACY

MORTON'S PHARMACY

MOUNT PLEASANT PHARMACY INC

MT OLIVET PHARMACY & MEDICAL

EQUIPMENT
NEIGHBORHOOD PHARMACY

NEW HAMPSHIRE PHARMACY

PHAMILY PHARMACY

PHARMACARE AT DC LLC

RITE AID PHARMACY #2653

RITE AID PHARMACY #2710

RITE AID PHARMACY #3351

RITE AID PHARMACY #3845

PHARMACY ADDRESS

1350 POTOMAC AVE SE
WASHINGTON DC 20003

AT WASHINGTON HOSPITAL
CENTER

106 IRVING ST NW RM 1200N
WASHINGTON DC 20010

3800 RESERVOIR RD NW
WASHINGTON DC 20007
PHARM PRO INC

3001 P ST NW

WASHINGTON DC 20007
CAPITOL PHARMACY INC

724 EAST CAPITOL ST NE
WASHINGTON DC 20003

3169 MOUNT PLEASANT ST NW
WASHINGTON DC 20010

1809 WEST VIRGINIA AVE NE
WASHINGTON DC 20002
SIERRA INTERNATIONAL
PHARMACEUTICAL CORP
1932 MARTIN LUTHER KING JR
AVE SE WASHINGTON 20032
JANICAR INC

5001 NEW HAMPSHIRE AVE NW
WASHINGTON DC 20011

6323 GEORGIA AVE NW
WASHINGTON DC 20011
D/B/A PHARMACARE DISCOUNT
PHARMACY

651 FLORIDA AVE NW
WASHINGTON DC 20001

RITE AID OF WASHINGTON DC
INC

5600 GEORGIA AVE NW
WASHINGTON DC 20011

RITE AID OF WASHINGTON DC
INC

801 H ST NE

WASHINGTON DC 20002

RITE AID OF WASHINGTON DC
INC

1306 U ST NW

WASHINGTON DC 20009

RITE AID OF WASHINGTON DC
INC

1815 CONNECTICUT AVE NW
WASHINGTON DC 20009

TELEPHONE
NUMBER

(202)544-1613

(202)877-6309

(202)444-3772

(202)337-4100

(202)543-1616

(202)387-3100
(202)529-7001

(202)232-1455

(202)726-3100

(202)722-0171

(443) 61-6 6500

(202)722-5252

(202)675-2555

(202)328-8761

(202)332-1718



PHARMACY
LICENSE
NUMBER
RX9500257

RX9800282

RX9800284

RX8800103

RX0900369

RX9300230
RX8800104
RX8900184
RX0800359
RX1000416
RX1000418
RX9400245
RX8800100
RX8800102
RX0900363
RX9200205
RX9200208
RX9200216

RX0900368
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PHARMACY NAME

RITE AID PHARMACY #3873

RITE AID PHARMACY #4822

RITE AID PHARMACY #4957

RODMAN'S DISCOUNT DRUGS

RX DEPOT INC DBA PALISADES
PHARMACY

SAFEWAY PHARMACY #1276

SAFEWAY PHARMACY #1395

SAFEWAY PHARMACY #1445

SAFEWAY PHARMACY #2737

SAFEWAY PHARMACY #2892

SAFEWAY PHARMACY #2912

SAFEWAY PHARMACY #4202

SAFEWAY PHARMACY #4205

SAFEWAY PHARMACY #4270

SAFEWAY PHARMACY #4504

SAFEWAY PHARMACY #4832

SAFEWAY PHARMACY #4873

SEAT PLEASANT DRUG INC

SHEPHERD PHARMACY

PHARMACY ADDRESS

RITE AID OF WASHINGTON DC
INC

3301 NEW MEXICO AVE NW
WASHINGTON DC 20016

RITE AID OF WASHINGTON DC
INC

4635 SOUTH CAPITOL ST SW
WASHINGTON DC 20032

RITE AID OF WASHINGTON DC
INC

1401 RHODE ISLAND AVE NE
WASHINGTON DC 20018
DISCOUNT DRUGS WISCONSIN
INC

5100 WISCONSIN AVE NW
WASHINGTON DC 20016

5185 MACARTHUR BLVD NW STE

107

WASHINGTON DC 20016
6500 PINEY BRANCH RD NW
WASHINGTON DC 20012
4203 DAVENPORT ST NW
WASHINGTON DC 20016
2845 ALABAMA AVE SE
WASHINGTON DC 20032
490 L ST NW
WASHINGTON DC 20001
1100 4TH ST SW
WASHINGTON DC 20024
1855 WISCONSIN AVE NW
WASHINGTON 20007
1747 COLUMBIA RD NW
WASHINGTON DC 20009
415 14TH ST SE
WASHINGTON DC 20003
1601 MARYLAND AVE NE
WASHINGTON DC 20002
1815 WISCONSIN AVE NW
WASHINGTON DC 20007
5545 CONNECTICUT AVE NW
WASHINGTON DC 20015
3830 GEORGIA AVE NW
WASHINGTON DC 20011
350 EASTERN AVE NE
WASHINGTON DC 20019
7814 EASTERN AVE NW
WASHINGTON DC 20012

TELEPHONE
NUMBER

(202)966-4900

(202)561-0939

(202)636-3648

(202)363-3466

(202)362-0004

(202)723-5612
(202)364-0292
(202)575-7527
(202)719-2439
(202)719-2500
(202)333-6048
(202)667-2080
(202)547-4350
(202)398-6900
(202)333-6048
(202)364-0320
(202)291-0892
(202)396-3400

(202)722-2426



PHARMACY
LICENSE
NUMBER
RX0300330

RX0200323

RX9500254
RX0800356
RX0900364
RX9000199
RX8800069
RX9700267
RX1000419

RX0800355

RX8800059
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PHARMACY NAME

STATE PHARMACY INC

STERLING PHARMACY

SUPER PHARMACY LLC

TARGET STORE T-2259

TSCHIFFELY PHARMACY

TSCHIFFELY PHARMACY AT UNION
STATION

TSCHIFFELY PHARMACY DUPONT
CIRCLE

TSCHIFFELY PHARMACY OF 19TH ST
WALGREEN CO WALGREENS #10311

WALGREENS #10071

WELLINGTON PHARMACY

PHARMACY ADDRESS

2041 MARTIN LUTHER KING JR

AVE SE

WASHINGTON DC 20020
PRIME INC

1647 BENNING RD NE
WASHINGTON DC 20019
1019 H ST NE

WASHINGTON DC 20002
3100 14TH ST NW STE 201
WASHINGTON DC 20010
2021 K ST NW
WASHINGTON DC 20006
50 MASSACHUSETTS AVE NE
WASHINGTON DC 20002
1330 CONNECTICUT AVE NW
WASHINGTON DC 20036
1145 19TH ST NW
WASHINGTON DC 20036
3524 CONNECTICUT AVE NW
WASHINGTON DC 20008
WALGREEN CO

1217 22ND ST NW
WASHINGTON DC 20037
RESOURCE PHARMACY INC
1160 VARNUM ST NE
WASHINGTON DC 20017

TELEPHONE
NUMBER

(202)610-2100

(202)399-7876

(202)388-0050
(202)777-3774
(202)429-4320
(202)408-5178
(202)331-7176
(202)466-8440
(202)686-6927

(202)776-9084

(202)832-2200



